
COUNCIL DEPUTY CONTACT LIST 
 

CD Council Member Tel No. Fax No. Housing Deputy 

1 Eunisses Hernandez  – Rm. 460 (Stop 201) 
Councilmember.hernandez@lacity.org  (213) 473-7001 (213) 473-7462 Eric Ares 

Eric.ares@lacity.org 

2 Paul Krekorian – Rm. 435 (Stop 202) 
Councilmember.krekorian@lacity.org   (213) 473-7002 (213) 978-3092 Madelynn Taras 

madelynn.taras@lacity.org 

3 Bob Blumenfield – Rm. 415 (Stop 204) 
Councilmember.Blumenfield@lacity.org 

 
(213) 473-7003 (213) 473-7567 

 
Semee Park 

Semee.park@lacity.org 
  

4 Nithya Raman– Rm. 425 (Stop 206) 
Councilmember.raman@lacity.org  (213) 473-7004 (213) 473-2311 Sarah Tanberg 

Sarah.tanberg@lacity.org 

5 Katy Young Yaroslavsky – Rm. 440 (Stop 208) 
Councilmember.yaroslavsky@lacity.org 

 
(213) 473-7005 (213) 978-2250 Zack Warma 

zachary.warma@lacity.org 

6 Imelda Padilla– Rm. 470 (Stop 210) 
Councilmember.Padilla@lacity.org (213) 473-7006 (213) 473-7779 Anna Hovasapian - Deputy Chief 

Anna.Hovasapian@lacity.org  

7 Monica Rodriguez – Rm. 455 (Stop 211) 
Councilmember.Rodriguez@lacity.org (213) 473-7007 (213) 847-0707 

 
Cristian Tafoya 

cristian.tafoya@lacity.org 

8 
Marqueece Harris-Dawson – Rm. 450 

 (Stop 213) 
                 Councilmember.Harris-Dawson@lacity.org 

(213) 473-7008 (213) 978-1442 

 
Aden Binyam 

Aden.binyam@lacity.org 
 

9 Curren D. Price – Rm. 420 (Stop 215) 
Councilmember.Price@lacity.org (213) 473-7009 (213) 473-5946 

Marisa Alcaraz 
Marisa.alcaraz@lacity.org 

Sherilyn Correa  
Sherilyn.correa@lacity.org 

10                            Heather Hutt – Rm. 430 (Stop 217) 
Heather.hutt@lacity.org (213) 473-7010 (213) 485-9829 Roger Estrada - Homeless Liaison 

Roger.estrada@lacity.org 

11 Traci Park – Rm. 475 (Stop 218) 
Councilmember.park@lacity.org (213) 473-7011 (213) 473-6926 

Kevin Brunke 
kevin.brunke@lacity.org 

 

12 John S. Lee– Rm. 405 (Stop 220) 
Councilmember.Lee@lacity.org (213) 473-7012 (213) 473-6925 Colin Crews- District Director 

Colin.crews@lacity.org 

13 

Hugo Soto-Martinez Rm. 480 (Stop 222) 
Councilmember.soto-martinez@lacity.org 

 
 

(213) 473-7013 (213) 473-7734 
Sachin Medhekar 

sachin.medhekar@lacity.org 
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14 Kevin De Leon – Rm. 465 (Stop 223) 

Councilmember.kevindeleon@lacity.org (213) 473-7014 (213) 847-0880 Steven Bautista  
steven.bautista@lacity.org 

15 Tim McOsker– Rm. 410 (Stop 225) 
Councilmember.mcosker@lacity.org (213) 473-7015 (213) 626-5431 VACANT 

*Interim or back up support   
    Highlighted = Housing and Homelessness committee                                                                                       
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